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FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

56 FORBUSH FIRE FUND                  
_________________________________________

 
5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -235,500           0    -235,500    -227,742.92            .00      -7,757.08   96.7%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,858.38 REF FEB   2/11/2021 FORBUSH             
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN             .08 REF FEB   DUE TO FORBUSH VFD            
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN       -3,531.36 REF FEB   FORBUSH CY                    

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -235,500           0    -235,500    -227,742.92            .00      -7,757.08   96.7%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -1,246.90            .00       1,246.90  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN          -62.38 REF FEB   FORBUSH PY                    

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -1,246.90            .00       1,246.90  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5644726 43100  SALES TAX      -19,500           0     -19,500      -9,365.52            .00     -10,134.48   48.0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -19,500           0     -19,500      -9,365.52            .00     -10,134.48   48.0%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0        -335.29            .00         335.29  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -132.27 REF FEB   DUE TO FORBUSH VFD            

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iGpWXPsSEk6DYTLm1mAtV7Q%2BxDtTE91hRRmvdXBSIJqT0u1ovzH9KAIg5d3RgAng
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sFilMuNw6L52itm9PRbzv%2FjqCVhUBdDyEu1qHs%2FKZG21guCNbDbkvP7cMz0z9slS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fl0k1lsNgBE5aLkENI2EnoNfOcwH85Y3bLa5hOJZmfljO%2Fw9plWRvHGZQtigbusv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LiC9XNP7iob8IAc%2BT5vv%2BywB09KlBeK6Xh93aTuRmZ8V4MBC1OBSWCgkAWJeqq2p
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DCJecGfbzBKigvrmYnfLSMvGTOc8WEVUf5v0WUt8Wn4mCHSIDAqLllpwSHDVQFvf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RMhttC0OSgn7Ui3ZkbTX0Yhrc9i3BRImb8P9s1wOLjxNKdMel%2Brvy%2FLEANZQQ8jx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WVYiu1xjl56HG6D7WK%2FCW09RVaICZgcMdQez59Qcpv2w38a7PvivibENZ0KQBrZ2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mG9ihO57m5cyiK2QmcfPy64KNp9wzJ7WR5EtCu9GBACSCsocjQ8nADNQV7oTj5cy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=22lzi9jL4w6%2Fy9XTljes%2FlTMQFQbKLvWXx66dIan7Kw%2F3OSQi0kbQWUrA6zmT1ag
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TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0        -335.29            .00         335.29  100.0%

 
TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE             -255,000           0    -255,000    -238,690.63            .00     -16,309.37   93.6%

 
TOTAL FORBUSH FIRE FUND                 -255,000           0    -255,000    -238,690.63            .00     -16,309.37   93.6%

 
TOTAL REVENUES     -255,000           0    -255,000    -238,690.63            .00     -16,309.37

 
GRAND TOTAL     -255,000           0    -255,000    -238,690.63            .00     -16,309.37   93.6%

 
                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


